Low Voltage Products & Fiber Optic
 itrotel
Manufacturing
VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Description:
Ÿ The Vertical Cable Management mounts on standard 28, 42 or
45 U open racks to provide neat and orderly routing of cables
and jumpers.
Ÿ The fingers (with smooth borders) in the channel provide
enough spaced to allow easy entrance and exit of cables while
still maintaining control of the twisted pairs cable bend radius.
Ÿ Hinged cover allows cable access  without  removing cover
Ÿ Brackets according TIA-310
Ÿ Height: 20U,  890mm (35”)
Ÿ Section: W 95mm (3.75”) ; D 80mm (3.15”)
Ÿ Material: Cold Rolled Steel
Ÿ Color: Electrostatic Paint, Black RAL 9005
Ÿ
I S
T E
G
R
E
E
R
D
T
N
E
MQ
EU GA AL NI T AY  M
ISO 14001
I S
T E
G
R
E
E
R
D
T
N
E
MQ
EU GA AL NI T AY  M
ISO 9001
       786.409.3741                    sales@nitrotelmanufacturing.com                    www.nitrotelmanufacturing.comWEB
Rev. 09/24
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Part No.
NTCMFV35SS
Nitrotel Vertical Cable Manager Single Side